
$20,000 in Decor Dollars 
(No cash value)

Centra Air Conditioning

Smart Home Bonus Features

call now for mortgage pre-approval

Phase 1B limited time bonus package

freehold towns

deposit structure

30’ detached 36’ detached

WITH OFFER

30 DAYS

60 DAYS

90 DAYS

120 DAYS

TOTAL:

$30,000

$30,000

$30,000

$30,000

$30,000

$150,000

WITH OFFER

30 DAYS

90 DAYS

120 DAYS

180 DAYS

TOTAL:

$20,000

$20,000

$20,000

$20,000

$20,000

$100,000

WITH OFFER 

30 DAYS

60 DAYS

90 DAYS

120 DAYS

180 DAYS

TOTAL:

$30,000

$30,000

$30,000

$30,000

$30,000

$30,000

$180,000

Radhika Patel  |  647 637 7404  |  radhika.patel@rbc.com

Rory Breen  |  647 209 0430  |  rory.breen@rbc.com

Akilan Arulandam  |  437 351 4474  |  akilan.arulandam@rbc.com

Chris Z. Yao  |  437 241 7604  |  chris.z.yao@rbc.com

freehold towns

$10,000 in Decor Dollars 
(No cash value)

Central Air Conditioning

5 Appliances:  
Stainless F, S, DW & White W&D

Smart Home Bonus Features
• SMART Doorbell
• SMART Thermostat
• SMART Smart Water Detector
• SMART Control Panel

• SMART Doorbell
• SMART Thermostat
• SMART Smart Water Detector
• SMART Control Panel

30’ & 36’ detached

   deposit 
structure & 
   bonus

*As per plan and model type, see Sales Representative for details. Prices, bonus package, terms and specifications are subject to change without notice.
Some lots may be subject to premiums, see Sales Representative for details. E. & O. E. June 2025.

ARISTAHOMES.COM


