# **deposit** structure ອ **bonus**



## Phase 1B limited time bonus package

freehold towns	30' & 36' <b>detached</b>
\$10,000 in Decor Dollars (No cash value)	\$20,000 in Decor Dollars (No cash value)
💋 Central Air Conditioning	
5 Appliances: Stainless F, S, DW & White W&D	<ul><li>Centra Air Conditioning</li><li>Smart Home Bonus Features</li></ul>
<ul> <li>Smart Home Bonus Features</li> <li>SMART Doorbell</li> <li>SMART Thermostat</li> <li>SMART Smart Water Detector</li> <li>SMART Control Panel</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>SMART Doorbell</li> <li>SMART Thermostat</li> <li>SMART Smart Water Detector</li> <li>SMART Control Panel</li> </ul>

## deposit structure

freehold towns		
WITH OFFER	\$20,000	
30 DAYS	\$20,000	
90 DAYS	\$20,000	
120 DAYS	\$20,000	
180 DAYS	\$20,000	
TOTAL:	\$100,000	

30' detached		
WITH OFFER	\$30,000	
30 DAYS	\$30,000	
60 DAYS	\$30,000	
90 DAYS	\$30,000	
120 DAYS	\$30,000	
TOTAL:	\$150,000	

36' detached		
WITH OFFER	\$30,000	
30 DAYS	\$30,000	
60 DAYS	\$30,000	
90 DAYS	\$30,000	
120 DAYS	\$30,000	
180 DAYS	\$30,000	
TOTAL:	\$180,000	

### call now for mortgage pre-approval



Radhika Patel | 647 637 7404 | radhika.patel@rbc.com Rory Breen | 647 209 0430 | rory.breen@rbc.com Akilan Arulandam | 437 351 4474 | akilan.arulandam@rbc.com Chris Z. Yao | 437 241 7604 | chris.z.yao@rbc.com



#### ARISTAHOMES.COM